San Bernardino Community College
District Police

CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: AUGUST 2012

Case # Reported Criminal Offense/Calls for Serv Location Date (s) Time (s) Disposition
8/1/12  No incidents to report 8/1/12
8/2/12 No incidents to report 8/2/12
8/3/12 No incidents to report 8/3/12
8/4/12 No incidents to report 8/4/12
8/5/12 No incidents to report 8/5/12
8/6/12 No incidents to report 8/6/12
8/7/12  Suspicious Vehicle CDC 8/7/12 4:19pm Unfounded
8/8/12  Suspicious Circumstance LRC 8/8/12 2:30pm Advised
8/9/12 No incidents to report 8/9/12
8/10/12 Suspicious Person SSB 8/10/12 7:52am Unable to locate
8/11/12 No incidents to report 8/11/12
8/12/12 No incidents to report 8/12/12
12c¢-109 8/13/12 Traffic Stop/Failure to Stop Parking Lot E 8/13/12 7:35am Cited
8/13/12 Traffic Stop/Failure to obey Parking Lot E 8/13/12 7:49am Advised
8/13/12 Traffic Stop/Illegal turn Campus Drive 8/13/12 11:09am Advised
8/13/12 Disturbing the Peace Student Library 8/13/12 12:04pm Unfounded
8/13/12 Traffic Stop/Failure to obey Campus Drive 8/13/12 1:23pm Advised
12c¢-110 8/13/12 Traffic Stop/Seat Belt Campus Drive 8/13/12 1:34pm Cited
12c¢-111 8/13/12 Traffic Stop/Def Windshield Campus Drive 8/13/12 5:07pm Cited
8/14/12 Traffic Stop/Failure to obey Parking Lot B 8/14/12 12:33pm Advised

1 Last updated 9/4/2012



San Bernardino Community College

District Police

CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: AUGUST 2012

12c-112

12¢c-114

12c-115

12c-116

12c¢c-117

12c-118

12c-119

12c-120

12c-121

12c-122

12c-123

12c-124

8/14/12
8/14/12
8/15/12
8/15/12
8/15/12
8/15/12
8/16/12
8/16/12
8/16/12
8/16/12
8/16/12
8/17/12
8/18/12
8/19/12
8/20/12
8/20/12
8/20/12
8/21/12
8/21/12
8/21/12

8/21/12

Traffic Stop/Seat Belt
Traffic Stop/Failure to obey
Traffic Stop/Failure to Stop
Disturbing the Peace

Hit and Run Collision
Medical Aid

Traffic Stop/Speeding
Traffic Stop/Failure to Stop
Traffic Stop/Failure to Stop
Petty Theft

Suspicious Subject

Vehicle check/Dog safety
No incidents to report

No incidents to report

Traffic Stop/Cell phone usage

Harassing Phone Calls

Reckless Driver

Traffic Stop/Failure to Stop
Traffic Stop/Failure to Stop
Traffic Stop/Failure to Stop

Traffic Collision

Parking Lot G
Sand Canyon Rd
Parking Lot D
Student Library
Parking Lot C
Financial Aid
Campus Drive
Parking Lot B
Parking Lot I
Bus Stop
Bookstore

Parking Lot K

Parking Lot G
Student Services

Parking Lot E
Parking Lot E
Parking Lot H
Sand Canyon Rd

Parking Lot H

8/14/12
8/14/12
8/15/12
8/15/12
8/15/12
8/15/12
8/16/12
8/16/12
8/16/12
8/16/12
8/16/12
8/17/12
8/18/12
8/19/12
8/20/12
8/20/12
8/20/12
8/21/12
8/21/12
8/21/12

8/21/12

12:59pm
3:35pm
9:16am
12:43pm
2:30pm
5:25pm
9:00am
10:24am
10:47am
11:09am
1:23pm

12:57pm

9:40am
12:29pm
6:42pm
9:06am
10:00am
10:45am

12:26pm

Cited

Cited

Cited

Advised

Report Taken
Subject Refused Transport
Cited

Cited

Cited

Report Taken
Subject Advised

Unable to locate

Advised
Report Taken
Advised

Advised
Cited
Cited

Information Exchanged

Last updated 9/4/2012




San Bernardino Community College

District Police

CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: AUGUST 2012

12¢-125 8/21/12 Hit and Run Collision Parking Lot C 8/21/12 1:55pm Report Taken

8/22/12 Traffic Stop/Failure to Stop Parking Lot K 8/22/12 8:59am Advised
12c-126 8/22/12 Traffic Stop/Cell phone usage Sand Canyon Rd 8/22/12 9:43am Cited
12c-127 8/22/12 Traffic Stop/Failure to Stop Sand Canyon Rd 8/22/12 3:34pm Cited

8/22/12 Traffic Stop/Headlights Campus Drive 8/22/12 8:35pm Advised
12¢-128 8/23/12 Traffic Stop/Failure to Stop Parking Lot H 8/23/12 9:04am Cited
12¢-129 8/23/12 Traffic Stop/Failure to Stop Parking Lot F 8/23/12 10:39am Cited
12¢-130 8/23/12 Lewd Conduct LRC 8/23/12 8:00pm Report Taken

8/24/12 Suspicious Person Financial Aid 8/24/12 10:35am Advised

8/25/12 No incidents to report 8/25/12

8/26/12 No incidents to report 8/26/12
12¢-131 8/27/12 Traffic Stop/Failure to Stop Campus Drive 8/27/12 8:15am Cited
12c-132 8/27/12 Welfare Check Counseling 8/27/12 4:05pm Report Taken
12¢-133 8/27/12 Traffic Collision Parking Lot H 8/28/12 6:00pm Report Taken
12¢c-132 8/28/12 Welfare Check Off Campus 8/28/12 1:15pm Transported for Treatment
12c-134 8/29/12 Vandalism Bookstore 8/29/12 9:03am Report Taken
12c-135 8/29/12 Vehicle check/Expired Tags Parking Lot I 8/29/12 11:17am Cited
12c-136 8/29/12 Medical Aid Gymnasium 8/29/12 1:56pm Subject Refused Transport
12c-137 8/30/12 Traffic Stop/Failure to Stop Parking Lot L 8/30/12 11:09am Cited

8/31/12 Suspicious Person Gymnasium 8/31/12 6:20pm Advised

3 Last updated 9/4/2012




	Sheet1

