# San Bernardino Community College District Police

### **CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: AUGUST 2012**

Case #	Reported	Criminal Offense/Calls for Serv	Location	Date (s)	Time (s)	Disposition
	8/1/12	No incidents to report		8/1/12		
	8/2/12	No incidents to report		8/2/12		
	8/3/12	No incidents to report		8/3/12		
	8/4/12	No incidents to report		8/4/12		
	8/5/12	No incidents to report		8/5/12		
	8/6/12	No incidents to report		8/6/12		
	8/7/12	Suspicious Vehicle	CDC	8/7/12	4:19pm	Unfounded
	8/8/12	Suspicious Circumstance	LRC	8/8/12	2:30pm	Advised
	8/9/12	No incidents to report		8/9/12		
	8/10/12	Suspicious Person	SSB	8/10/12	7:52am	Unable to locate
	8/11/12	No incidents to report		8/11/12		
	8/12/12	No incidents to report		8/12/12		
12c-109	8/13/12	Traffic Stop/Failure to Stop	Parking Lot E	8/13/12	7:35am	Cited
	8/13/12	Traffic Stop/Failure to obey	Parking Lot E	8/13/12	7:49am	Advised
	8/13/12	Traffic Stop/Illegal turn	Campus Drive	8/13/12	11:09am	Advised
	8/13/12	Disturbing the Peace	Student Library	8/13/12	12:04pm	Unfounded
	8/13/12	Traffic Stop/Failure to obey	Campus Drive	8/13/12	1:23pm	Advised
12c-110	8/13/12	Traffic Stop/Seat Belt	Campus Drive	8/13/12	1:34pm	Cited
12c-111	8/13/12	Traffic Stop/Def Windshield	Campus Drive	8/13/12	5:07pm	Cited
	8/14/12	Traffic Stop/Failure to obey	Parking Lot B	8/14/12	12:33pm	Advised

# San Bernardino Community College District Police

### **CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: AUGUST 2012**

12c-112	8/14/12	Traffic Stop/Seat Belt	Parking Lot G	8/14/12	12:59pm	Cited
12c-114	8/14/12	Traffic Stop/Failure to obey	Sand Canyon Rd	8/14/12	3:35pm	Cited
12c-115	8/15/12	Traffic Stop/Failure to Stop	Parking Lot D	8/15/12	9:16am	Cited
	8/15/12	Disturbing the Peace	Student Library	8/15/12	12:43pm	Advised
12c-116	8/15/12	Hit and Run Collision	Parking Lot C	8/15/12	2:30pm	Report Taken
12c-117	8/15/12	Medical Aid	Financial Aid	8/15/12	5:25pm	Subject Refused Transport
12c-118	8/16/12	Traffic Stop/Speeding	Campus Drive	8/16/12	9:00am	Cited
12c-119	8/16/12	Traffic Stop/Failure to Stop	Parking Lot B	8/16/12	10:24am	Cited
12c-120	8/16/12	Traffic Stop/Failure to Stop	Parking Lot I	8/16/12	10:47am	Cited
12c-121	8/16/12	Petty Theft	Bus Stop	8/16/12	11:09am	Report Taken
	8/16/12	Suspicious Subject	Bookstore	8/16/12	1:23pm	Subject Advised
	8/17/12	Vehicle check/Dog safety	Parking Lot K	8/17/12	12:57pm	Unable to locate
	8/18/12	No incidents to report		8/18/12		
	8/19/12	No incidents to report		8/19/12		
	8/20/12	Traffic Stop/Cell phone usage	Parking Lot G	8/20/12	9:40am	Advised
12c-122	8/20/12	Harassing Phone Calls	Student Services	8/20/12	12:29pm	Report Taken
	8/20/12	Reckless Driver	Parking Lot E	8/20/12	6:42pm	Advised
	8/21/12	Traffic Stop/Failure to Stop	Parking Lot E	8/21/12	9:06am	Advised
12c-123	8/21/12	Traffic Stop/Failure to Stop	Parking Lot H	8/21/12	10:00am	Cited
12c-124	8/21/12	Traffic Stop/Failure to Stop	Sand Canyon Rd	8/21/12	10:45am	Cited
	8/21/12	Traffic Collision	Parking Lot H	8/21/12	12:26pm	Information Exchanged

## San Bernardino Community College District Police

### **CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: AUGUST 2012**

12c-125	8/21/12	Hit and Run Collision	Parking Lot C	8/21/12	1:55pm	Report Taken
	8/22/12	Traffic Stop/Failure to Stop	Parking Lot K	8/22/12	8:59am	Advised
12c-126	8/22/12	Traffic Stop/Cell phone usage	Sand Canyon Rd	8/22/12	9:43am	Cited
12c-127	8/22/12	Traffic Stop/Failure to Stop	Sand Canyon Rd	8/22/12	3:34pm	Cited
	8/22/12	Traffic Stop/Headlights	Campus Drive	8/22/12	8:35pm	Advised
12c-128	8/23/12	Traffic Stop/Failure to Stop	Parking Lot H	8/23/12	9:04am	Cited
12c-129	8/23/12	Traffic Stop/Failure to Stop	Parking Lot F	8/23/12	10:39am	Cited
12c-130	8/23/12	Lewd Conduct	LRC	8/23/12	8:00pm	Report Taken
	8/24/12	Suspicious Person	Financial Aid	8/24/12	10:35am	Advised
	8/25/12	No incidents to report			8/25/12	
	8/26/12	No incidents to report			8/26/12	
12c-131	8/27/12	Traffic Stop/Failure to Stop	Campus Drive	8/27/12	8:15am	Cited
12c-132	8/27/12	Welfare Check	Counseling	8/27/12	4:05pm	Report Taken
12c-133	8/27/12	Traffic Collision	Parking Lot H	8/28/12	6:00pm	Report Taken
12c-132	8/28/12	Welfare Check	Off Campus	8/28/12	1:15pm	Transported for Treatment
12c-134	8/29/12	Vandalism	Bookstore	8/29/12	9:03am	Report Taken
12c-135	8/29/12	Vehicle check/Expired Tags	Parking Lot I	8/29/12	11:17am	Cited
12c-136	8/29/12	Medical Aid	Gymnasium	8/29/12	1:56pm	Subject Refused Transport
12c-137	8/30/12	Traffic Stop/Failure to Stop	Parking Lot L	8/30/12	11:09am	Cited
	8/31/12	Suspicious Person	Gymnasium	8/31/12	6:20pm	Advised